
Stroke Play - Net

1st Flight1st Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 68 $0.00 Won Low Net

2 Crawford, MichaelCrawford, Michael 72 $0.00 Won Low Gross

3 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 75 $100.00

4 Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 76 $80.00

5 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 78 $60.00

6 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 80 $40.00

7 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 83 $0.00

8 Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby 84 $0.00

9 Spector, BenSpector, Ben 87 $0.00

10 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 98 $0.00

 11 Power, StephenPower, Stephen  DNF $0.00

2nd Flight2nd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Heinrich, MarkHeinrich, Mark 71 $100.00

2 Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles 73 $80.00

3 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 75 $60.00

4 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 76 $40.00

5 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 76 $0.00

6 Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 77 $0.00

7 Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 78 $0.00

8 Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 82 $0.00

9 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 82 $0.00

10 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 83 $0.00

11 Anderson, RudyAnderson, Rudy 83 $0.00

12 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 85 $0.00

13 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 86 $0.00

14 Anderson, MonroeAnderson, Monroe 91 $0.00

WD Reed, RodReed, Rod WD $0.00

3rd Flight3rd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse DetailsDetails

To ParTo Par
NetNet
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https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9877956399114266847?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9976505379451873750
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9976505379384764859
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9976505379418319304
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9976505379418319299
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9976505379384764863
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9976505379451873757
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9976505379418319306
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9976505379418319303
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9976505379451873751
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9976505379384764864
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9976505379451873754
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9976505379451873749
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9976505379451873752
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9976505379451873755
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9976505379451873756
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9976505379384764862
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9976505379384764861
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9976505379451873744
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9976505379418319300
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9976505379418319310
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9976505379418319302
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9976505379384764866
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9976505379451873746
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9976505379485428191
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9976505379418319305
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9976505379384764860


1 Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 72 $100.00

2 Manahl, JamesManahl, James 76 $80.00

3 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 77 $60.00

4 Lane, BruceLane, Bruce 81 $40.00

5 Anderson, RogerAnderson, Roger 85 $0.00

6 Self, RobertSelf, Robert 88 $0.00

7 Waller, GlennWaller, Glenn 92 $0.00

8 Tierney, MichaelTierney, Michael 93 $0.00

9 Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 102 $0.00

10 Watson, ArtWatson, Art 105 $0.00

11 Deleon, WallyDeleon, Wally 108 $0.00

12 Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 116 $0.00

No Handicap FlightNo Handicap Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse DetailsDetails

WD Deleon, MiguelDeleon, Miguel WD $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $840.00Total Purse Allocated: $840.00

1st Flight1st Flight

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal NetNet

Jones, Dakota (12)Jones, Dakota (12) 39 41 80 68

Crawford, Michael (7)Crawford, Michael (7) 40 39 79 72

Barnes, Curtis (14)Barnes, Curtis (14) 41 48 89 75

Woodard, Kevin (14)Woodard, Kevin (14) 42 48 90 76

Denby, Stephen (6)Denby, Stephen (6) 40 44 84 78

Sanchez, David (15)Sanchez, David (15) 43 52 95 80

Waters, Carl (14)Waters, Carl (14) 48 49 97 83

Lowe, Toby (12)Lowe, Toby (12) 46 50 96 84

Spector, Ben (12)Spector, Ben (12) 48 51 99 87

Proffitt, Robert (9)Proffitt, Robert (9) 53 54 107 98

Power, Stephen (15)Power, Stephen (15) 50 81

2nd Flight2nd Flight

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal NetNet

Heinrich, Mark (22)Heinrich, Mark (22) 47 46 93 71

Dostal, Charles (23)Dostal, Charles (23) 48 48 96 73

Mosley, Mike (17)Mosley, Mike (17) 47 45 92 75

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George
(17)(17)

46 47 93 76

Perkins, Larry (16)Perkins, Larry (16) 41 51 92 76

+1

+5

+6

+10

+14

+17

+21

+22

+31

+34

+37

+45

To ParTo Par
NetNet
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Marshall, Ron (23)Marshall, Ron (23) 50 50 100 77

Randall, Randy (21)Randall, Randy (21) 47 52 99 78

Mulcahey, Mike (22)Mulcahey, Mike (22) 51 53 104 82

Anderson, Rich (17)Anderson, Rich (17) 50 49 99 82

Lewis, Arthur (22)Lewis, Arthur (22) 51 54 105 83

Anderson, RudyAnderson, Rudy
(23)(23)

51 55 106 83

Kelley, Kevin (16)Kelley, Kevin (16) 45 56 101 85

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie
(20)(20)

52 54 106 86

Anderson, MonroeAnderson, Monroe
(18)(18)

57 52 109 91

Reed, Rod (16)Reed, Rod (16) 0 0 WD 0

3rd Flight3rd Flight

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal NetNet

Porter,Porter,
Derek (30)Derek (30)

48 54 102 72

Manahl,Manahl,
JamesJames
(36)(36)

60 52 112 76

Rodriguez,Rodriguez,
Jesse (30)Jesse (30)

49 58 107 77

Lane,Lane,
Bruce (25)Bruce (25)

49 57 106 81

Anderson,Anderson,
Roger (36)Roger (36)

60 61 121 85

Self,Self,
RobertRobert
(27)(27)

54 61 115 88

Waller,Waller,
Glenn (24)Glenn (24)

56 60 116 92

Tierney,Tierney,
MichaelMichael
(27)(27)

58 62 120 93

Dillard,Dillard,
Scott (24)Scott (24)

57 69 126 102

Watson,Watson,
Art (28)Art (28)

61 72 133 105

Deleon,Deleon,
Wally (30)Wally (30)

69 69 138 108

Valdez,Valdez,
Paul (24)Paul (24)

63 77 140 116

No Handicap FlightNo Handicap Flight
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11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal NetNet

Deleon, Miguel (0)Deleon, Miguel (0) 0 0 WD 0

HTGA 2023-2024HTGA 2023-2024
Quail Valley LeaderboardQuail Valley Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/9976504515727239570?event_id=9877956399114266847

	Stroke Play - Net

